Il Mistrzostwa Slaska Amatoréw w Plywaniu
Goczatkowice - Zrgj, 17-5-2015

Konkurencija 9
2015-05-17 - 9:30

Dziewczat, 50m dowolny

13 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja

PIATEK, Anna
SKRZYPCZYK, Magda
WAGNER, Agata
GRYGIERCZYK, Helena
GODULA, Milena
SZYDLO, Barbara
LUBANSKA, Emilia
MAROSZEK, Wiktoria

©ONogOAWNE

Rok ur.

02  Harcerski Klub Plywacki Mewa
02 YOURSPORT Group

02  Szkota Ptywania PLUSK

02  Harcerski Klub Plywacki Mewa
02  Szkota Ptywania PLUSK

02  Szkota Ptywania NEPTUN

02 REKORD Czechowice-Dziedzice
02  Szkota Ptywania PLUSK

Czas

35.31
38.36
39.03
39.45
40.34
40.52
42.44
46.80

Pkt.

285
222
211
204
191
188
164
122

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34029

Registered to G.T.S.i K. "SiKReT"
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